Community Clean-Up Participant Waiver



The following signed document serves as an agreement to volunteer in the Community Coalition of the Antelope Valley Community Clean-Up Program on
I understand that it is my responsibility to adhere to and comply with the policies and procedures as indicated by the Coordinator and CoCoAV resources. I agree to release and discharge the Community Coalition of the Antelope Valley, and all other persons associated with the clean-up from liability for any injuries, accidents, or physical conditions that I may suffer during the event, claims, costs, and damages, including but not limited to those arising out of or related to my participation as a Community Clean-Up Volunteer.
I grant full permission for the Community Coalition of the Antelope Valley to use my name, likeness, voice, photographs, videos, or quotations from me in promotional activities in any medium related to any Community Coalition of the Antelope Valley Clean-Ups.
I fully understand this agreement and I am aware that this is a release of liability and contract between the Community Coalition of the Antelope Valley and me and I sign it of my own free will.
Name Signature
Name Signature In case of emergency, please call:
In case of emergency, please call:
In case of emergency, please call: Relationship to Participant:
In case of emergency, please call: Relationship to Participant:
In case of emergency, please call: Relationship to Participant: Phone Number: Any participant under 18 years of age will require a parent, guardian, or group leader to provide
In case of emergency, please call: Relationship to Participant: Phone Number: Any participant under 18 years of age will require a parent, guardian, or group leader to provide permission and accompany them at the clean-up